Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name MobileNo Gender Reservation

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks
1 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24026312 KIRTI KISHOR KUMAR 8384026312 F General AlOC 87.0000 O 87.0000
2 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24119280 Anu Satish pandey 8860842442 General AlOC 82.2000 0 82.2000
3 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24115697 SAPNA AJAB SINGH 8588888372 General AlOC 79.8000 O 79.8000
4 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24108864 BABITA GUPTA JAGDEV GUPTA 9315891382 General AlOC 77.2000 0O 77.2000
5 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24085471 Mansi Bhupender 7678100622 General AlOC 76.4000 0 76.4000
Kumar
6 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24017035 EKTA SHAKYA ANIL KUMAR 8368862324 General AlOC 76.4000 0 76.4000
7 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24016817 KHUSHI TARIF 9354319221 General HOGC 71.4000 5 76.4000
8 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24062334 SUNDARI KUMARI  NIRANJAN 9319307005 General HOGC 76.2000 O 76.2000
SINGH
9 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24018035 SONIYA MOHAMMAD 9717355171 General HOGC 74.6000 O 74.6000
SHAMIM
10 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24014963 Meenakshi Krishan 9319122803 General HOGC 73.4000 O 73.4000
11 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24134850 ISHU RAJENDER 7217880021 General HOGC 73.0000 O 73.0000
SINGH
12 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24123158 Ritu Naresh 9540964393 General HOGC 67.8000 5 72.8000
13 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24150577 RAZIYA SARFUDIN 9310799430 General HOGC 71.8000 O 71.8000
14 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24093813 Paridhi Sunil Kumar 9267950969 General HOGC 66.8000 5 71.8000
15 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24106697 Shabnam Islam Ansari 8368103016 General HOGC 71.0000 0O 71.0000
16 Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi 24031854 VINITA SHYAM 9015075869 General HOGC 71.0000 O 71.0000



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24046592

24016899

24014532

24034265

24037681

24061024

24097235

24059989

24023990

24046274

24054406

SAVITA

Priya

SONALI MISHRA
NAZIYA
Himanshi
SHEETAL

Payal
MEENAKSHI
NEHA

Anjali Yadav

BHAWANSHI
SAINI

Father Name

CHANDRA BIN
Shambhu

Nanhelal Mahto
TARUN MISHRA
MUNNA

Narain

AKSHAY KUMAR
Vedparkash

JAI PRAKASH
MUKESH

Vijay Pal Singh

RAJESH SAINI

MobileNo

9871304793

9560409521

7869867646

8527748436

9350263547

9999559313

9306244193

7015725583

8595532406

9355380910

7082281035

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

VAU

70.2000

69.4000

68.6000

68.6000

68.6000

62.4000

59.4000

57.4000

53.4000

61.6000

57.6000

Weightage  Total

Marks
0 70.2000
0 69.4000
0 68.6000
0 68.6000
0 68.6000
0 62.4000
0 59.4000
0 57.4000
0 53.4000
0 61.6000
0 57.6000



