## Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24026312	KIRTI	KISHOR KUMAR	8384026312	F	General	AIOC	87.0000	0	87.0000
2	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24119280	Anu	Satish pandey	8860842442	F	General	AIOC	82.2000	0	82.2000
3	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24115697	SAPNA	AJAB SINGH	8588888372	F	General	AIOC	79.8000	0	79.8000
4	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24108864	BABITA GUPTA	JAGDEV GUPTA	9315891382	F	General	AIOC	77.2000	0	77.2000
5	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24085471	Mansi	Bhupender Kumar	7678100622	F	General	AIOC	76.4000	0	76.4000
6	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24017035	EKTA SHAKYA	ANIL KUMAR	8368862324	F	General	AIOC	76.4000	0	76.4000
7	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24016817	KHUSHI	TARIF	9354319221	F	General	HOGC	71.4000	5	76.4000
8	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24062334	SUNDARI KUMARI	NIRANJAN SINGH	9319307005	F	General	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000
9	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24018035	SONIYA	MOHAMMAD SHAMIM	9717355171	F	General	HOGC	74.6000	0	74.6000
10	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24014963	Meenakshi	Krishan	9319122803	F	General	HOGC	73.4000	0	73.4000
11	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24134850	ISHU	RAJENDER SINGH	7217880021	F	General	HOGC	73.0000	0	73.0000
12	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24123158	Ritu	Naresh	9540964393	F	General	HOGC	67.8000	5	72.8000
13	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24150577	RAZIYA	SARFUDIN	9310799430	F	General	HOGC	71.8000	0	71.8000
14	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24093813	Paridhi	Sunil Kumar	9267950969	F	General	HOGC	66.8000	5	71.8000
15	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24106697	Shabnam	Islam Ansari	8368103016	F	General	HOGC	71.0000	0	71.0000
16	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24031854	VINITA	SHYAM	9015075869	F	General	HOGC	71.0000	0	71.0000

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
				CHANDRA BIN							
17	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24046592	SAVITA	Shambhu	9871304793	F	General	HOGC	70.2000	0	70.2000
18	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24016899	Priya	Nanhelal Mahto	9560409521	F	General	HOGC	69.4000	0	69.4000
19	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24014532	SONALI MISHRA	TARUN MISHRA	7869867646	F	General	HOGC	68.6000	0	68.6000
20	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24034265	NAZIYA	MUNNA	8527748436	F	General	HOGC	68.6000	0	68.6000
21	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24037681	Himanshi	Narain	9350263547	F	General	HOGC	68.6000	0	68.6000
22	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24061024	SHEETAL	AKSHAY KUMAR	9999559313	F	Scheduled Caste	SC	62.4000	0	62.4000
23	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24097235	Payal	Vedparkash	9306244193	F	Backward Class	BCA	59.4000	0	59.4000
24	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24059989	MEENAKSHI	JAI PRAKASH	7015725583	F	Backward Class	BCA	57.4000	0	57.4000
25	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24023990	NEHA	MUKESH	8595532406	F	Backward Class	BCA	53.4000	0	53.4000
26	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24046274	Anjali Yadav	Vijay Pal Singh	9355380910	F	Backward Class	BCB	61.6000	0	61.6000
27	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Hindi	24054406	BHAWANSHI SAINI	RAJESH SAINI	7082281035	F	Backward Class	ВСВ	57.6000	0	57.6000